
SPACE

SECOND LEVEL

PROPER BALLROOM

BALLROOM A

BALLROOM B

BALLROOM FOYER

FOYER (EAST)

PROPER TERRACE

MEETING ROOM 1

MEETING ROOM 2

MEETING ROOM BALCONY

22'

22'

22'

22'

22'

22'

10'

10'

10'

59'

59'

59'

22'

42'

25'

24'

16'

12'

73'

38'

21'

46'

21'

14'

21'

38

32'

280

140

140

80

50

25

30

30

10

530

340

190

170

80

30

35

40

20

175

84

84

—

—

—

21

21

—

121

40

40

—

—

—

10

12

—

—

48

48

—

—

—

12

14

—

540

340

190

—

—

—

30

35

—

235

120

115

—

—

—

15

18

—

—

—

50

45

—

—

20

22

—

4,300

2,300

2,000

921

873

356

463

605

217

HEIGHT LENGTH SQUARE  
FEET

RECEPTION CLASSROOM U-SHAPEWIDTH BANQUET THEATER CONFERENCE HOLLOW CRESCENT

AUSTIN PROPER EVENT SPACE CAPACITIES  

THE PEACOCK

PRIVATE DINING ROOM

GOLDIE'S SUNKEN BAR

THE PEACOCK BAR

THE MOCKINGBIRD CAFÉ

1,156

494

595

 —

—

182

42

30

127

62

104

14

24

75

40

78

28

6

52

22

2,166

375

711

722

409

INDOOR SQLOBBY LEVEL INDOOR
MAX

CAPACITYOUTDOOR SQ OUTDOOR FIFTH FLOOR POOL
 

LA PISCINA

LA PISCINA POOL BAR

113

70

65

—

48

70

1,738

750

INDOOR SQ INDOOR
MAX

CAPACITYOUTDOOR SQ OUTDOOR


