AUSTIN PROPER EVENT SPACE CAPACITIES

SPACE	НЕІСНТ	LENGTH	WIDTH	SQUARE FEET	BANQUET	RECEPTION	THEATER	CLASSROOM	CONFERENCE	U-SHAPE	HOLLOW	CRESCENT
SECOND LEVEL												
PROPER BALLROOM	22'	59'	73'	4,300	280	530	540	235	_	121	_	175
BALLROOM A	22'	59'	38'	2,300	140	340	340	120	_	40	48	84
BALLROOM B	22'	59'	21'	2,000	140	190	190	115	50	40	48	84
BALLROOM FOYER	22'	22'	46'	921	80	170	-	-	45	-	-	-
FOYER (EAST)	22'	42'	21'	873	50	80	_	_	_	_	_	_
PROPER TERRACE	22'	25'	14'	356	25	30	-	-	-	-	-	-
MEETING ROOM 1	10'	24'	21'	463	30	35	30	15	20	10	12	21
MEETING ROOM 2	10'	16'	38	605	30	40	35	18	22	12	14	21
MEETING ROOM BALCONY	10'	12'	32'	217	10	20	-	-	_	_	_	-

LOBBY LEVEL	INDOOR SQ	OUTDOOR SQ	MAX CAPACITY	INDOOR	OUTDOOR
THE PEACOCK	2,166	1,156	182	104	78
PRIVATE DINING ROOM	375	494	42	14	28
GOLDIE'S SUNKEN BAR	711	595	30	24	6
THE PEACOCK BAR	722	_	127	75	52
THE MOCKINGBIRD CAFÉ	409	_	62	40	22

FIFTH FLOOR POOL	INDOOR SQ	OUTDOOR SQ	MAX CAPACITY	INDOOR	OUTDOOR
LA PISCINA	1,738		113	65	48
LA PISCINA POOL BAR	750		70	_	70